
FALL 2025 - U10 B0YS IN HOUSE SCHEDULE

All Games are at Vietnam Veterans Memorial Park, 1151 East Center Street

Arrival 5:15pm - Games starts at 5:30pm

Team Training Mondays at 5:30 Woodhouse 1A

Date Home Team Away Team Field

Week 1

Monday, September 08, 2025 Team Training WH1A

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Small Sided Games EC1

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Silver Sands - Neon Orange Carbutti Real Estate - Light Blue EC 2

Week 2

Monday, September 15, 2025 Team Training WH1A

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Small Sided Games EC1

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Silver Sands - Neon Orange Carbutti Real Estate - Light Blue EC 2

Week 3

Monday, September 22, 2025 Team Training WH1A

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Small Sided Games EC1

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Silver Sands - Neon Orange Carbutti Real Estate - Light Blue EC2

Week 4

Monday, September 29, 2025 Team Training WH1A

Wednesday, October 01, 2025 Small Sided Games EC1

Thursday, October 02, 2025 Silver Sands - Neon Orange Carbutti Real Estate - Light Blue EC2

Week 5

Monday, October 06, 2025 Team Training WH1A

Wednesday, October 08, 2025 Small Sided Games EC1

Thursday, October 09, 2025 Silver Sands - Neon Orange Carbutti Real Estate - Light Blue EC2

Week 6

Monday, October 13, 2025 Team Training WH1A

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Small Sided Games EC1

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Silver Sands - Neon Orange Carbutti Real Estate - Light Blue EC2

Week 7

Monday, October 20, 2025 Team Training WH1A

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Small Sided Games EC1

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Silver Sands - Neon Orange Carbutti Real Estate - Light Blue EC2

Week 8

Monday, October 27, 2025 Team Training WH1A

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Small Sided Games EC1

Thursday, October 30, 2025 Silver Sands - Neon Orange Carbutti Real Estate - Light Blue EC2


